

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 188 of 2025****NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus* SMT. KUWARIYA BAI SAHU****Order Sheet**

22/01/2025	Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the appellant(s). Admit. Issue notice to respondents on payment of PF by ordinary as well as registered mode. Call for the record. Call this matter in the third week of February, 2025 for consideration on I.A. No. 1. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Ajinkya	