

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 188 of 2025****NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED versus SMT.
KUWARIYA BAI SAHU****Order Sheet**

10.3.2026	Mr. Pravesh Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the appellant. He prays for and is granted one weeks' time to rectify the defect(s) pointed out by Registry. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE
Ajinkya	