

MAC No. 188 of 2025

versus

Order Sheet

27/03/2026	Mr. Pravesh Sahu, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Dashrath Gupta, learned counsel for the appellant. Vakalatnama of Mr. Raghvendra Pradhan and his associates have been filed on behalf of respondent No. 1 but their names have not been published in the cause list. Post this matter in the week after next, published the name of Mr. Raghvendra Pradhan, learned Advocate and his associates in the cause list. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Ami</i>	